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NOFA Schedule
	Wednesday, August 18, 2021
	HUD CoC NOFA Application Available

	Wednesday, September 1, 2021, 10AM
	NOFA Workgroup meeting

Purpose: Introduction to NOFA changes and process, mandatory for one representative of any agency planning to submit a local application
 

	Wednesday, September 3, 2021, 12pm
	Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee Meeting to review Local Application (New and Renewal) and Instructions as well as reallocation and transfer discussions. 


	Friday, September 3, 2021, 5pm 
	Local applications and competition reports sent to listserv and funded agencies. 

	Friday, September 24, 2021, 5pm 
	Local Applications Due (Renewals and New) to HHC Director for Ranking and Rating Committee to Review


	Thursday, October 7, 2021, 2pm 
	Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee Meeting (United Way) ‘Renewal/Re-Allocation/Bonus Funding Amount Locally Approved to Apply For in ESNAPS’ Notification

Zoom: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84895509659?pwd=TlR2d1VsU3ZOZUwxdVFldVg2SERzdz09

 

	Friday, October 8, 2021, 1pm 
	NOFA Workgroup Meeting (United Way)
Purpose: To review Consolidated Application as well as assign reviewers for New Applications

Zoom: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88027237758?pwd=SnMzellWcnJWeWlrWmxMMnFCWHpEdz09


	Thursday, October 21, 2021, 5pm
	All Projects Submitted in E-SNAPS (to allow time to review and amend for any changes)

	Friday, October 22, 2021, 10am 
	Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee Meeting (United Way) All projects ranked and notification from Committee to projects

Zoom: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84948710536?pwd=ZjJvWGcyYWVFRkFrNDZ2YXcweGFJQT09


	Thursday, October 28, 2021, 10am 
	
	NOFA Workgroup Meeting – To review Consolidated Application and any last final edits 

Deadline to Appeal: See ranking protocol for Appeal Process

Zoom: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83929563416?pwd=dFhHU2VvTzV1UzA1N0d6K2laQmlrZz09
       

	Thursday, November 4, 2021
	Final application & priority list posted publicly on hhccny.org

	Tuesday, November 9, 2021
	Target Submission Date

	Tuesday, November 16, 2021
	NOFA Application due to HUD – submitted on E-SNAPS



RED denotes a deadline, GREEN denotes Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee meeting, BLUE denotes NOFA workgroup meeting
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